8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
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The Hundred Words Most Frequently Misspelled

. Accommodate
. Achievement

. Acquire

All right

. Among

Apparent

. Argument

Arguing

Belief
Believe
Beneficial
Benefited
Category
Coming
Comparative
Conscious
Controversy
Controversial
Definitely
Definition

Define

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Describe
Description
Disastrous
Effect
Embarrass
Environment
Exaggerate
Existence
Existent
Experience
Explanation
Fascinate
Height
Interest
Its (It's)
Led

Lose
Losing
Marriage
Mere

Necessary

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

Occasion
Occurred
Occurring
Occurrence
Opinion
Opportunity
Paid
Particular
Performance
Personal
Personnel
Possession
Possible
Practical
Precede
Prejudice
Prepare
Prevalent
Principal
Principle

Privilege



64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

Probably
Proceed
Procedure
Professor
Profession
Prominent
Pursue
Quiet
Receive
Receiving
Recommend
Referring
Repetition
Rhythm
Sense
Separate
Separation
Shining
Similar
Studying
Succeed
Succession
Surprise
Technique

Than

89. Then

90. Their

91. There

92. They're

93. Thorough
94. To (Too, Two)
95. Transferred
96. Unnecessary
97. Villain

98. Woman

99. Write

100.
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